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       2022 Girls Basketball Schedule 
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Games             

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 
JV 

TIME 
Varsity 

Tues  November 8 Preseason @ Paxon vs. Raines   5:30pm 
Thursday  November 10 Preseason @ Paxon vs. Jackson  7:00pm 
Tuesday  November 15 @ Paxon 5:30pm 7:00pm 
Thursday  November 17 @ Terry Parker  5:30pm 7:00pm 
Monday  November 21  Everglades High School @ San Jose   3:30pm 
Tuesday  November 22 Central Fl. Christian Academy @ San Jose   9:00pm 
Tuesday  November 29 @ San Jose Prep   6:00pm 
Thursday  December 1 Ribault  5:30pm 7:00pm 
Tuesday  December 6 Riverside 5:30pm 7:00pm 
Thursday  December 8  Bishop Kenny  5:30pm 7:00pm 
Tuesday  December 13  Orange Park 5:30pm 7:00pm 
Thursday  December 15  @ Ridgeview 6:00pm 7:30pm 
Tuesday  January 3  Creekside   6:00pm 
Thursday  January 5 University Christian   6:00pm 
Friday  January 6 @ Atlantic Coast   6:00pm 
Jan 14-16   MLK Tournament  TBD TBD 
Thursday  January 19 Stanton   6:00pm 
Saturday  January 21 @ Bishop Kenny vs. Episcopal  6:00pm   
Tuesday  January 24  Ed White  6:00pm 
Thursday  January 26 @ Bolles  TBD TBD 
     
     
       
     
     
     
     
     


